
VIRTUAL FIELD TRIP OPTIONS: 

SITE LINK CONTENT 

California Academy of Science https://www.calacademy.org/academy-at-home Science 

Ellis Island and the Statue of 
Liberty 

http://teacher.scholastic.com/activities/immigration/webcast.h
tm 

History/Social 
Sciene 

Field Museum Chicago https://www.fieldmuseum.org/blog/experience-field-home Science 

Hammer Museum https://hammer.ucla.edu/ Art 

Museum of Science Boston https://www.mos.org/explore/mos-at-home Art 

New York Botanical Gardens https://www.nybg.org/nybg-at-home/ Science 

Seattle Aquarium https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mY8__n13tKM Science 

Smithsonian National Museum of 
Natural History 

https://naturalhistory.si.edu/visit/virtual-tour Science 

The Getty Center https://www.xplorit.com/the-getty Art 

The Nature Conservancy https://www.nature.org/en-us/about-us/who-we-are/how-we-
work/youth-engagement/nature-lab/ 

Science 

The Norton Simon Museum https://www.nortonsimon.org/learn/museum-from-home/ Art 

Tennessee Aquarium Penguin 
LiveCam 

https://tnaqua.org/live/penguins-rock/ Science 

Anne Frank Secret Annex - Online 
Exhibits 

https://www.annefrank.org/en/anne-frank/secret-annex/ History/Social 
Sciene 

Autry Museum - Online Exhibits https://theautry.org/exhibitions History/Social 
Sciene 

Broad Museum - Online Exhibits https://www.thebroad.org/art/browse Art 

Descanso Gardens - Virtual Tour https://www.descansogardens.org/programs-
events/descansoathome/#tour 

Science 

Fowler Museum at University of 
California Los Angeles - Online 
Exhibits 

https://fowler.ucla.edu/collections/ History/Social 
Sciene 

Frida Kahlo Museum - Virtual 
Tour 

https://www.museofridakahlo.org.mx/es/el-museo/visita-
virtual/ 

Art 

Google Art and Culture National 
Parks - Virtual Tour 

https://artsandculture.withgoogle.com/en-us/national-parks-
service/parks 

Art 

Hollyhock House - Virtual Tour https://hollyhockhousevirtual.org/home History/Social 
Science 

Japanese American National 
Museum - Online Exhibits 

https://www.janm.org/collections History/Social 
Science 



Los Angeles Arboretum - Virtual 
Tour 

https://www.arboretum.org/digital-arboretum/arboretum-
virtually/ 

Science 

Los Angeles County Museum of 
Art - Online Exhibits 

https://collections.lacma.org/ Art 

Louvre - Virtual Tour https://www.louvre.fr/en/online-tours Art 

National Museum of Korea - 
Online Exhibits 

https://www.museum.go.kr/site/eng/content/vr_museum Art 

National Portrait Gallery - Online 
Exhibits 

https://npg.si.edu/online-exhibitions Art 

Rijks Museum - Online Exhibits https://www.rijksmuseum.nl/en/masterpieces-up-close Art 

The Huntington Botanical 
Collection - Virtual Tour 

https://www.huntington.org/botanical-collections-tours Science 

Theatre-Museum Dalí. - Virtual 
Tour 

https://www.salvador-dali.org/en/museums/dali-theatre-
museum-in-figueres/visita-virtual/ 

Art 

United States Holocaust 
Memorial Museum - Virtual Tour 

https://www.ushmm.org/teach/teaching-materials/primary-
sources-collections/virtual-field-trip 

History/Social 
Science 

San Diego Zoo  https://kids.sandiegozoowildlifealliance.org/ Science 

Yellowstone National Park https://www.nps.gov/yell/learn/photosmultimedia/virtualtours.
htm 

Science 

Explore the surface of Mars  https://accessmars.withgoogle.com/ Science 

Live Cams at the San Diego Zoo https://zoo.sandiegozoo.org/live-cams Science 

Monterey Bay Aquarium live 
cams 

https://www.montereybayaquarium.org/animals/live-cams Science 

Panda Cam at Zoo Atlanta https://zooatlanta.org/panda-cam/ Science 

6 Animal Cams at Houston Zoo https://www.houstonzoo.org/explore/webcams/ Science 

Georgia Aquarium https://www.georgiaaquarium.org/webcam/beluga-whale-
webcam/ 

Science 

FarmFood 360 https://www.farmfood360.ca/ Science 

Saturn 5 Rocket https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9Qe5RqyMNhc Science 

Polar Bears and the Tundra https://www.discoveryeducation.com/learn/tundra-
connections/ 

Science 

Social Emotional Skills https://www.soarwithwings.com/videos/virtual-field-trip Social 
Emotional 
Learning 

STEM https://www.boeingfutureu.com/ Science 

manufacturing https://stemcareerscoalition.org/ Science 



The Louvre https://www.louvre.fr/en/online-tours Art 

Great Wall of China https://www.thechinaguide.com/destination/great-wall-of-
china 

History/Social 
Science 

Boston Children’s Museum https://www.bostonchildrensmuseum.org/museum-virtual-tour Science 

 


